MERCURY (30 [3CvL.])
S erial Mbr Range: OPO 7000 THRU 0P325433 BEL)

ARG

¥ Steenng Handle

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

Qi

Comment

| A

Footnote

NS 22 74036 FITTING, Grease 1
z 23 42992 2| BUSHING z
3 45414 HOUSING 1
4 40519| PLATE 1
5 27 45518 GASKET 1
E 10 B7RA05| SCREW, [H10-16 = 600) 1
7 10 57808 SCREW, [H10-16 ».500] 1
5 54 12013 CLAMP 1
] 10 40007112[NUT. (M5 40] 2
10 1 516874 WING NUT, [(#10-32) 1
1 &7 EZ3608A15 STOP SWITCH KIT, Thiottle Hand |1
1z &7 B236094 5| STOPSWITCH 7
13 NSS| MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Insulata|1
14 120164 4| TUBE ASSEMBLY, Throtle 1
15 NSS| NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Drive )1
1E NSS| NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Fiol Fin1
17 10 E2563| SCREW, (HT0-16 % .379) 7
19 99509 | GRIP 1
19 54 4855 1|CLAMP 2
20 1 40740 NUT, (M10] 1
21 7E551 2| CONDUIT 1
= 89566 1| GUIDE TUBE 7
2 09576 BARREL 1
24 10 B24051[SET SCREW. (#10-32) ]
25 12015| CABLE 1
25 43433 GUIDE 7
%7 20007 | ANCHOR 7
20 10 20518|SET SCREW, (HE-32) z
29 10 B23567105|SCREW, (M10 < 105) ]
a0 4541E[CAFP 1
] 12 40023 15[ WASHER 7
¥ 12 12024 \WASHER 1
1 i 14501 | SPACER 1
T iE BEGT74WASHER, (406 .750%.105) |1 [Use Where Applicatle]
5 54 E16311T|CABLE TIE, (8.0 Inches] 1
TS NS5 |NOT 5000 SEFARATE, Decal- Thi|1




